

PRESS RELEASE

For Immediate Release: March 2021

Contact: Laura Martell 1209 Nevada Street Suite 200 Redlands, CA 92374 (909) 793-1500 Ext. 310 Toll Free 1-888-793-6470 laura.martell@mwfinc.com

Mountain West Financial, Inc. Awarded Top Producer by CalHFA

Making Homeownership A Reality Since 1990



Mountain West Financial, Inc. is proud to be named a Top Producing Lender in 2020 by the California Housing Finance Agency (CalHFA) for the 3rd year in a row. "CalHFA has worked with Mountain West Financial since 2002. They have earned top 3 lender status by closing 579 CalHFA loans in 2020," said Molly Ellis, CalHFA's Training and Outreach Manager of Single-Family Lending. Mountain West Financial offers over 120 down payment assistance and affordable housing programs including first time homebuyer and zero down payment options. There are also a wide variety of teacher, police, firefighter, military, medical doctor, and public service work programs, as well as niche specialty programs including MCCs and refinances designed to ease the burden of student loans. "Homeownership is not a one size fits all option. Knowing what options are available is key to successfully achieve your homeownership goals. That is why here at Mountain West Financial we are continuously looking for ways to enhance our customer experience whether it be thru our



technological advances, caring for our customers and/or providing the best sustainable homeownership options for you. We are so proud to have ranked as a top lender for CalHFA but more importantly we are happy to make homeownership a reality for you," said Nancy Obando, SVP Strategic Products & Affordable Housing at Mountain West Financial, Inc. We recognize the challenges of low to moderate income homebuyers in today's market and help provide even more options to achieve the dream of homeownership. Contact us today to find out more about how we can help you or your clients!

Mountain West Financial® is headquartered in Redlands, California with nearly 30 locations serving Retail, Wholesale, and Consumer Direct clients throughout the Western United States providing FHA, VA, Conventional, USDA, and many Down Payment Assistance Programs. For further information, call (909)793-1500, Toll Free 1-888-793-6470, email info@mwfinc.com, or visit www.mwfinc.com. Mountain West Financial, Inc. is licensed by the Department of Financial Protection and Innovation under the California Residential Mortgage Lending Act. NMLS #164497. For full state licensing, visit http://www.mwfinc.com/state-licensing/.

#

